EMERGE DANCE | 2019 PICTURE DAY SCHEDULE

CLASS

Beginner Acro
Intermediate Acro
Ballet/Tap 3
Ballet/Tap 4
Ballet/Tap 3
Ballet/Tap 4
Ballet/Tap 5
Ballet/Tap 6
Ballet/Tap 5
Ballet/Tap 6
Ballet/Tap/lazz 7/8
Ballet/Tap 3
Ballet/Tap/lazz 7/8
Ballet/Tap 3
Ballet/Tap 6
Ballet/Tap/Jazz 9/10
Ballet/Tap 6
Ballet/Tap/Jazz 9/10
Ballet/Tap 5

Hip Hop 9/10
Ballet/Tap 5

Hip Hop 11-13
Musical Theater 10-12

CLASS

Ballet/Tap 3
Ballet/Tap 5-7
Ballet/Tap 3
Ballet/Tap 5-7
Ballet/Tap 4
Ballet/Tap 5
Ballet/Tap 4
Ballet/Tap 5
Ballet/Tap 3
Ballet/Tap 3
Ballet/Tap 3
Ballet/Tap 3
Ballet/Tap 4
Ballet/Tap 4
Ballet/Tap 4
Ballet/Tap 4
Ballet/Tap 5
Ballet/Tap 6
Ballet/Tap 5
Ballet/Tap 6
Ballet/Tap/lazz 7/8
Hip Hop 7/8
Ballet/Tap/lazz 7/8
Ballet/Tap/lazz 7/8
Ballet/Tap/Jazz 9/10
Ballet/Tap/Jazz 7/8
Ballet/Tap/Jazz 9/10

WHITE OAK | MONDAY - 6/3

CLASS DAY

Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday

CLASS TIME

9:30 AM
10:15 AM
6:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
5:00pm
6:15pm
5:00pm
6:15pm
5:15pm
7:15pm
5:15pm
7:15pm
5:00pm
5:15pm
7:00pm
5:15pm
7:00pm
10:30am
6:00pm
10:30am
6:45pm
7:30pm

WHITE OAK | TUESDAY - 6/4

CLASS DAY

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

CLASS TIME

11:00am
12:00pm
11:00am
12:00pm
5:45pm
6:45pm
5:45pm
6:45pm
5:15pm
9:30am
5:15pm
9:30am
10:45am
6:15pm
10:45am
6:15pm
6:15pm
7:15pm
6:15pm
7:15pm
7:15pm
5:45pm
7:15pm
6:30pm
7:45pm
6:30pm
7:45pm

costum TEACHER
Acro Jess
Acro Jess
Ballet Tami
Ballet Tami
Tap Tami
Tap Tami
Ballet Molly
Ballet Molly
Tap Molly
Tap Molly
Ballet/Jazz  Molly
Ballet Kelly
Tap Molly
Tap Kelly
Ballet ~ Amanda
Ballet/Jazz  Tami
Tap Amanda
Tap Tami
Ballet Kelly
Hip Hop Kelly
Tap Kelly
Hip Hop Kelly
MT Kelly
costum TEACHER
Ballet Tami
Ballet Tami
Tap Tami
Tap Tami
Ballet ~ Amanda
Ballet ~ Amanda
Tap Amanda
Tap Amanda
Ballet Alicia
Ballet Kelly
Tap Alicia
Tap Kelly
Ballet Mandy
Ballet Tami
Tap Mandy
Tap Tami
Ballet Alicia
Ballet Tami
Tap Alicia
Tap Tami
Ballet/Jazz  Alicia
Hip Hop Ghio
Tap Alicia
Ballet/Jazz  Tami
Ballet/Jazz Amanda
Ballet Tami
Tap Amanda

PICTURE
TIME
4:30 PM
4:40 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:10 PM

PICTURE
TIME
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM
4:50 PM
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
8:00 PM
8:10 PM

*** Pictures will be taken at the specified time. Please arrive early to have dancers

HARRISON | WEDNESDAY - 6/5

CLASS

Ballet/Tap 3/4
Ballet/Tap 3/4
Ballet/Tap 3/4
Ballet/Tap 3/4
Ballet/Tap 4/5
Ballet/Tap 4/5
Ballet/Tap 4/5
Ballet/Tap 4/5
Ballet Tap 5/6
Ballet/Tap 6/7
Ballet Tap 5/6
Ballet/Tap 6/7
Hip Hop 7/9
Hip Hop 10/12
Acro Beginner
Acro Intermediate

CLASS DAY

Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday

CLASS TIME

5:45pm
5:15pm
5:45pm
5:15pm
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:45pm
6:45pm
5:45pm
6:45pm
6:15pm
7:00pm
6:45pm
7:30pm

costum TEACHER
Ballet Kelly
Ballet Molly
Tap Kelly
Tap Molly
Ballet Kelly
Ballet Kelly
Tap Kelly
Tap Kelly
Ballet Kelly
Ballet Kelly
Tap Kelly
Tap Kelly

Hip Hop Ghio

Hip Hop Ghio
Acro Jess
Acro Jess

PICTURE
TIME
5:00 PM
5:10 PM
5:20 PM
5:30 PM
5:40 PM
5:50 PM
6:00 PM
6:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:20 PM
7:30 PM

*** pictures will be taken at the specified time. Please arrive early to have dancers




